



AN ELITE SPONSORSHIP FOR AN ELITE INDUSTRY

Since 2010, the Parts Cleaning Conference has educated hundreds of manufacturers in the latest and most important parts cleaning technologies, regulations and processes that affect shops of all shapes and sizes.

Your Parts Cleaning Conference sponsorship allows you to position your company as a leading technology provider to industrial cleaning professionals and engage directly with individuals directly involved in decision making for their company.

Limited Number of Sponsorships Still Available

(Only 8 sponsor companies allowed each year!)

MAGNIFIED BRAND EXPOSURE

Your logo will be prominently displayed throughout the extensive promotional campaign utilizing the *Products Finishing, Modern Machine Shop* and *Production Machining's* media brands along with our association and event partners.

NEW CONNECTIONS, STRONGER NETWORK

The conference agenda allows time to interact with your peers and to network with conference attendees. Learn their challenges, share in their successes and build their trust in your team, products and services.

FRESH BUSINESS AVENUES

Looking for innovative ways to be introduced to, get in front of and spend valuable in-person time with new customers? The Parts Cleaning Conference closely links you with cleaning professionals who are committed to discovering the latest developments in cleaning technology.

PARTSCLEANING EVENT. COM

PRESENTED BY:





PRODUCTION Machining









SEPTEMBER 10, 2024 McCORMICK PLACE | CHICAGO, IL | PARTSCLEANINGEVENT.COM

Sponsorship Application and Contract

Company Name:				
Company Mailing Address:				
City:	State:	Country:	Zip Code:	
Your Name and Title:				
Your Signature:				
Date:	Phone Number:			
E-mail Address:				

Included in Your Parts Cleaning Conference Sponsorship:

Limited Parts Cleaning Sponsorship

8 Available

- One sponsored ad on *Products Finishing's, Modern Machine Shop's* and *Production Machining's* social media channels
- Your logo on the Parts Cleaning Conference promotional and onsite materials
- One custom insert included in the Parts Cleaning Conference attendee folder, *insert needed by August 12, 2024*
- One custom webpage on PartsCleaningEvent.com
- Two complimentary attendee registration passes
- The final attendee contact list 2-weeks post event
- Inclusion in the full-page sponsor recognition ad in *Products Finishing*'s and *Production Machining*'s 3rd quarter specialty
 Parts Cleaning section

\$6,000INVESTMENT

Terms and Conditions

Acceptance of this application by Parts Cleaning Conference, a division of Gardner Business Media, Inc. (GBM), constitutes a contract. Sponsor agrees to pay amount indicated as determined by GBM. Invoice will be mailed upon receipt of contract with payment terms indicated. GBM reserves the right to limit the number of sponsorships and to withdraw the sponsorship if full payment is not received within payment terms. GBM must receive notice of cancellation of sponsorship in writing. Sponsorships are non-refundable.